
 

 

 

Image Dancing Spring 2024 Class Schedule 

Classes Ages Days Start 
Time 

End 
Time 

Acro III LOCATED AT VSA GYM*                                           
*Valley Speedway Athletics Gym, 1404 

Valley Speedway Rd. Helena 
Placement Only Sunday 5:00pm 6:00pm 

Tap Fundamentals 
Jazz I 
Gems                                           

Stretch & Technique 

ages 7+                                           
ages 5-9 approx 

audition only                                                
ages 9+ approx 

Monday 

3:30pm  
4:30pm  
5:30pm            
6:30pm 

4:30pm              
5:30pm              
6:30pm              
8:00pm 

Minis II  
Sparklers 

Hip Hop I/II  
Jazz II                                                            

Lyrical/Contemporary II                 
Adult Jazz 

ages 3.5-5 years 
audition only 

ages 8-12 approx 
ages 9-13 approx                                         
ages 10-14 approx   
ages 18+ approx 

Tuesday 

3:15pm 
4:00pm   
5:00pm  
6:00pm              
7:00pm 
8:00pm 

4:00pm              
5:00pm 
6:00pm              
7:00pm              
8:00pm         
9:00pm 

Minis I 
Lyrical III  
Jazz III                                                          

Team Rehearsals 

ages 2-3.5 
ages 14+ approx                                                       

ages 12+                                                   
audition only 

Wednesday 

10:00am  
4:00pm  
5:00pm 
6:00pm 

10:45am                  
5:00pm 
6:00pm 
8:00pm 

Acro II  
Acro I  

Hip Hop I                                                         
Open Break 

ages 10-13 approx 
ages 5-9 approx 
ages 5-9 approx                                                

ages 8+ 

Thursday 

4:00pm  
5:00pm  
6:00pm 
7:00pm 

5:00pm              
6:00pm              
7:00pm 
8:00pm 

Hip Hop III 
Hip Hop II                                                       

Adult Hip Hop 

ages 13+ approx 
ages 11-13 approx                        
ages 18+ approx 

Friday 
4:00pm 
5:00pm  
6:00pm 

5:00pm 
6:00pm              
7:00pm 

Team Open Warmup 
Solo/Duo/Trio Run Throughs          

Team Rehearsals 

audition only 
audition only       
audition only 

Saturday 
9:30am 
10:00am 
12:00pm 

10:00am 
12:00pm 
2:00pm 

Pricing 
**Tuition is charged by hours per week. The rate for hours per 

week is the amount paid monthly. Multiclass discounts are 
reflected. Hours can be added within the same family for 

family multiclass discounts.** 

Mini's $45 
1 Hour $50 

2 Hours $95 
3 Hours $125 
4 Hours $155 
5 Hours $175 
6 Hours $195 

7 - 9 Hours $205 
10 - 14 Hours $255 

15+ Hours $300 
     

imagedancing406.com 
imagedancing@gmail.com 
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