Image Dancing Spring 2024 Class Schedule

Classes	Ages	Days	Start	End	
			Time	Time	
Acro III LOCATED AT VSA GYM* *Valley Speedway Athletics Gym, 1404 Valley Speedway Rd. Helena	Placement Only	Sunday	5:00pm	6:00pm	
Tap Fundamentals Jazz I Gems Stretch & Technique	ages 7+ ages 5-9 approx audition only ages 9+ approx	Monday	3:30pm 4:30pm 5:30pm 6:30pm	4:30pm 5:30pm 6:30pm 8:00pm	
Minis II Sparklers Hip Hop I/II Jazz II Lyrical/Contemporary II Adult Jazz	ages 3.5-5 years audition only ages 8-12 approx ages 9-13 approx ages 10-14 approx ages 18+ approx	Tuesday	3:15pm 4:00pm 5:00pm 6:00pm 7:00pm 8:00pm	4:00pm 5:00pm 6:00pm 7:00pm 8:00pm 9:00pm	
Minis I Lyrical III Jazz III Team Rehearsals	ages 2-3.5 ages 14+ approx ages 12+ audition only	Wednesday	10:00am 4:00pm 5:00pm 6:00pm	10:45am 5:00pm 6:00pm 8:00pm	
Acro II Acro I Hip Hop I Open Break	ages 10-13 approx ages 5-9 approx ages 5-9 approx ages 8+	Thursday	4:00pm 5:00pm 6:00pm 7:00pm	5:00pm 6:00pm 7:00pm 8:00pm	
Hip Hop III Hip Hop II Adult Hip Hop	ages 13+ approx ages 11-13 approx ages 18+ approx	Friday	4:00pm 5:00pm 6:00pm	5:00pm 6:00pm 7:00pm	
Team Open Warmup Solo/Duo/Trio Run Throughs Team Rehearsals	audition only audition only audition only	Saturday	9:30am 10:00am 12:00pm	10:00am 12:00pm 2:00pm	
Pricing	**Tuition is charged by hours per week. The rate for hours per week is the amount paid monthly. Multiclass discounts are reflected. Hours can be added within the same family for family multiclass discounts.**				
Mini's	\$45				
1 Hour	\$50				
2 Hours	\$95				
3 Hours	\$125				
4 Hours	\$155				
5 Hours	\$175				
6 Hours	\$195				
7 - 9 Hours	\$205				
10 - 14 Hours		\$255			
15+ Hours	\$300				

imagedancing406.com imagedancing@gmail.com